Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Auction - Coldstream Ave

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152

Title
Rocking Chair

Blues Clues Iconic Thinking Chair

Dresser

2 Arm Chairs

Chair

Dining Chairs

Raclette And Fondue
TeaAnd More

Decor Lot

Carving Board And More
Headboard

Retro Glasses and Kitchen Lot

Arm Chair

Sofa

Mahogany End Tables
Prints

Prints

Batik Prints

Signed Print
Magazines

Decorative Art Pieces
Quilt And Linens

TV Tables

Mirror

Silver Plate And More
Chair

Arm Chair

Luggage And Backpacks
Full Size Ping Pong Table
Health Lot

Toys

KidsArt Lot

Kids Books
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Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 21 12:00pm ET

Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185

Title

Baskets And More

Skis And More

Folding Chairs

Serving Platters and Trays
Musical Items

Kids Science Lot

Records

Dishes

Linens

Kitchen Lot

Folk Art

Lights

Vintage Microscope
Electronics

Children's and Teen Novels
Toys

Rock Band and Video Games

Puzzles And Games
DVDsAnd VHS
Tray And Cushions
Activity Table
Toboggans

Art

Royal Crown Derby Cutlery
Kitchen Lot
Appliances

Dishes

Jewish Decor
Books

Dishes

Decor

Art Books
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Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED
UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the
final bid price, plus abuyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax.

A $1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$1.00 issimply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Sunday, November 23 EST, 9AM - 12Noon
Preview and Pickup Location: 137 Coldstream Ave, Toronto ON

MaxSold does not ship. Items are asis, where is and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at
the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and alist of independent 3rd

party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

